
Animal Husbandry, Ecology & Climate Change BY HEENA MAAM
Date Time Topics

Thursday, February 22, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Ecology and its relevance to man, natural resources, sustainable management, and conservation

Friday, February 23, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM
Causes of climate change, GreenHouse Gases (GHG), major GHG emitting countries, climate analysis,

 Distinguish between adaptation and mitigation
Saturday, February 24, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, February 25, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, February 26, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Climate change impact on agriculture and rural livelihoods,Carbon credit
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM IPCC, UNFCCC, CoP meetings, Funding mechanisms for climate change projects

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Initiatives by Govt of India, NAPCC, SAPCC, INDC.
Thursday, February 29, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Farm animals and their role in the Indian economy 1

Friday, March 1, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Farm animals and their role in the Indian economy 2
Saturday, March 2, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 3, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 4, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Animal husbandry methods in India 1
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Animal husbandry methods in India 2

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Common terms pertaining to different species of livestock
Thursday, March 7, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Utility classification of breeds of cattle 1

Friday, March 8, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Utility classification of breeds of cattle 2
Saturday, March 9, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 10, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 11, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Introduction to common feeds and fodders, their classification, and utility.
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Introduction to the poultry industry in India (past, present, and future status) 1

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Introduction to the poultry industry in India (past, present, and future status) 2
Thursday, March 14, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Introduction to the poultry industry in India (past, present, and future status) 3

Friday, March 15, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Common terms pertaining to poultry production and management
Saturday, March 16, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 17, 2024 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 18, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM The concept of mixed farming and its relevance to socio-economic conditions of farmers in India
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Complimentary and obligatory nature of livestock and poultry production with that of agricultural farming 1

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Complimentary and obligatory nature of livestock and poultry production with that of agricultural farming 2
Thursday, March 21, 2024 12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Complimentary and obligatory nature of livestock and poultry production with that of agricultural farming 3


